Races with Pending Positives
Thoroughbred

Race # not cleared *

5/24/2014 7
5/28/2014
6/6/2014

6/7/2014

6/10/2014
6/14/2014
6/20/2014
7/24/2014
8/6/2014

10/4/2014
10/14/2014
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* Additional information regarding these results will be provided in the
Positive Test Log in the event a ruling is issued.



